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SEGUNDA NACIONAL MASCULINA

RANKING DE JUGADORES GRUPO 6-7 -29/10/15 TEMP.15/16

JUGADOR

FERMIN RAMOS

JAIME LOPEZ-BRAVO

ANTONIO FERNANDEZ

ALBERTO ROLDAN
GERARDO DIEZ

ALEXIS ERNESTO TOVAR

MERNANDO GARCIA

VALENTIN PATINO
JOSE GARCIA
ANGEL DIAZ
GABRIEL AYUSO

VICTOR MALDONADO

DANIEL PORTILLO
ISMAEL GONZALEZ
MARIO GONZALEZ
JAIME MORATA
RUBEN GORDO
JORGE BARROSO

MARCELO ANTONIO TORRES

ANGEL OLTRA

LUIS MARTIN SANCHEZ

DANIEL AVILA
DANIEL DEL POZO
PABLO MONCHO
CHANG ZHOU

ALVARO CARLOS GARCIA DE JALON

ADAVID BARROSO
MMATIAS MARTINEZ

ROBERTO GONZALEZ

CATALAN

CD TM RIVAS PROMESAS

CD TM RIVAS PROMESAS

COSLADA

C.E.T.M. GETAFE

SAN SEBASTIAN REYES

AMIGOS SEGOVIA

CATALAN

TALAVERA

COSLADA

CD TM RIVAS PROMESAS

SAN SEBASTIAN REYES

NOROESTE

DAGANZO

TALAVERA

COLLADO

CTM PROGRESO

AMIGOS SEGOVIA

CATALAN

COSLADA

COSLADA

CTM PROGRESO

CTM PROGRESO

CTM PROGRESO

C.E.T.M. GETAFE

C.E.T.M. GETAFE

AMIGOS SEGOVIA

NOROESTE

DAGANZO

100%

100%

100%

87%

83%

83%

83%

75%

75%

75%

75%

66%

66%

66%

66%

66%

66%

62%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

37%

37%

37%

33%



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

DIEGO PRADO

ALEJANDRO CONSTANTIN PLUGARU

RAMON ECHANOVE

ROMAR JOSE BALBAS

MIGUEL ANGEL SEVILLA

BORIS KRASIMIROV

DAVID GARCIA
DIEGO CALLE
JAVIER MARTINO
DENMING GAQ

GONZALO HERRANZ

FRANCISCO JAVIER LOPEZ

DANIEL CURIEL
VICTOR GOMEZ

DAVID DE LA MORENA

MICKAEL HYUNG JIN

ANTONIO CAMPOS

HELMUT WOLFGANG REINECKE

ALEJANDRO GARCIA

RUBEN HERNANDEZ

JORGE DE LA MATA

XUAN ZHOU
MLEJANDRO PIN

ROBERTO SANCHEZ

JAIME GONZALEZ

CARLOS AWADALLAH

SVILEN KALINOV
JORGE BERRENDO
ANGEL LOPE

JUAN SANTIAGO ABANADES

GABRIEL DARIUS

A

COLLADO

BRUNETE

SAN SEBASTIAN REYES

DAGANZO

COLLADO

NOROESTE

COLLADO

BRUNETE

BRUNETE

TALAVERA

C.E.T.M. GETAFE

SAN SEBASTIAN REYES

CD TM RIVAS PROMESAS

C.E.T.M. GETAFE

SAN SEBASTIAN REYES

CATALAN

CATALAN

DAGANZO

CD TM RIVAS PROMESAS

CD TM RIVAS PROMESAS

COLLADO

C.E.T.M. GETAFE

SAN SEBASTIAN REYES

SAN SEBASTIAN REYES

AMIGOS SEGOVIA

NOROESTE

NOROESTE

TALAVERA

MIANPI GUADALAJARA

MIANPI GUADALAJARA

MIANPI GUADALAJARA

33%

25%

25%

25%

25%

16%

16%

12%

12%

0%

100%

100%

100%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%






